
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Century Patriots  (2) at Minot Magicians  (3)
North Dakota West Region Hockey Tournament,  Friday, February 18, 2022

Bismarck High and Bismarck Century
Bismarck, North Dakota 

Arena: VFW Sports Center, Bismarck, N.D.  Time: 1:29PM - 3:22PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Bismarck High School Hockey

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Minot Magicians 
 Coaches

 Starters
01 Noah Conklin    Sr  G
06 Reed Cooper    Sr  D
09 Jaxon Bradley    Jr  D
19 Ben Svangstu    Jr  F
28 Jayden Gillmore    Sr  F
11 Jayden Luck    Sr  F

Century Patriots 

 Starters
01 Kaden Jangula    Sr  G
11 Tyler Kleinjan    Jr  D
20 Kade Orsad    Sr  D
09 Kaden Roness    So  F
12 Hayden Ritter    So  F
22 TJ Olson    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Drew Johannes    So  F
05 Jaxson Radke    So  D
07 Brock Jones    Jr  F
10 Colton Schuster    Jr  F
12 Eli Hansen    Jr  F
14 Aidan Diehl    Fr  D
15 Haeven Freeman    Jr  D
16 Caelton Eslinger    Jr  F
18 Andrew Coleman    So  D
21 Mackley Morelli    Fr  F
24 Brock Mattson    So  F
25 Riley Hagan    Sr  F
27 Zachary Diehl    Sr  F
30 Konner Erdman    So  G

02 Maxon Vig    So  D
07 Carter Heck    Jr  D
10 Cody Portra    Sr  F
13 Ben LaDuke    So  F
14 Mason Riegel    Jr  F
15 Ben Mansmith    Sr  F
17 Alex Fosland    Sr  F
18 Riley Vander Laan    Sr  F
23 Josh Mohl    Sr  F
29 Casey Odegaard    Sr  G
30 Luke Pengilly    Sr  G
32 Gabe Dawson    So  F
33 Joe LaDuke    Sr  D
37 Mason Mrachek    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

MM

CP

 Shots on Goal

MM

CP

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

MM

CP

 11 

 9 

 1 

 0 

 11 

 7 

 2 

 1 

 6 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 28 

 22 

 3 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

MM

CP

 5 10:00 4 4:42  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 4 5:26  1  0  0 

MM- 01 Noah Conklin  
MM- 30 Konner Erdman  
MM- 
CP- 01 Kaden Jangula  
CP- 29 Casey Odegaard  
CP- 30 Luke Pengilly  

3 51:00 9 9 7 6 06 05  22  20

3 51:00 11 10 11 9 06 06  28  25

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Casey Mack
(Lin) Chaz Mosby
(Ref) Jordan Kelly
(Ref) Kade Larson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  MM 09 Jaxon Bradley   11:06  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

CP 18 Riley Vander Laan Hooking (2) 1 8:09
MM 16 Caelton Eslinger Elbowing (2) 1 10:52

1 14:14 MM ES 21 Mackley Morelli 16 Caelton Eslinger 05 Jaxson Radke
CP 32 Gabe Dawson Roughing  (2) 2 5:16
MM 14 Aidan Diehl Roughing  (2) 2 5:16
CP 33 Joe LaDuke Interference (2) 2 5:35

2 6:09 MM ES 21 Mackley Morelli 16 Caelton Eslinger 11 Jayden Luck
2 8:58 CP ES 09 Kaden Roness 20 Kade Orsad

CP 32 Gabe Dawson Too Mny Playrs (2) 2 10:58
2 11:06 MM PP 09 Jaxon Bradley 27 Zachary Diehl 16 Caelton Eslinger

MM 27 Zachary Diehl Hooking (2) 2 14:00
CP 12 Hayden Ritter Elbowing (2) 3 10:55
MM 24 Brock Mattson Roughing (2) 3 13:29

3 14:53 CP PP 14 Mason Riegel
MM 16 Caelton Eslinger Tripping (2) 3 16:58

 End of Game


